



4-H Pollinator Habitat Program - Social Media

Share the following messages on your social media channels and include images taken during the program. Be sure to tag 4-H and Corteva in your posts.

Relevant Hashtags:

- #4HPollinator (main)
- #TrueLeaders (secondary)

Tag 4-H and Corteva in your posts.

Facebook: @4-H @CortevaTwitter: @4H @corteva

• Instagram: @national4h @corteva

Messaging

We are excited to be a part of the #4HPollinator Program from @4-H and @Corteva where youth in our community will have the chance to learn about the important role pollinators play in global food production! #TrueLeaders

The #4HPollinator Program engages 4-H youth to help increase pollinator habitats and populations, supporting biodiversity, thanks to @Corteva! #TrueLeaders

#DYK Pollinating insects are an essential component in global food production! 4-H'ers in our community will learn about their importance and create pollinator habitat through the #4HPollinator Program from @4-H and @Corteva!

Youth can positively impact the future population of pollinators! [insert county] 4-H'ers will work with community partners to create pollinator habits through the #4HPollinator Program with the support of @Corteva.

4-H'ers are increasing biodiversity in our community through the #4HPollinator Program where they will learn about the importance of pollinator habitat and will be provided with the resources to plant their own pollinator gardens! #TrueLeaders

The #4HPollinator Program with @Corteva fosters future sustainability leaders and biodiversity stewards. [insert county] youth will collaborate with community partners to build and sustain pollinator habitats. #TrueLeaders

New pollinator habitats will be established across the country through the #4HPollinator Program in 2023! We are excited to be a part of this program with @Corteva where [insert county] youth will work with community partners to create pollinator habitats.